PCS/TGS Critical Emergency Procurements

08

Vendor Name
MEDLINC INC

Item#

1 4600054142

Original Contract Current Annual

Amount Contract Amount
$116,000.00 $166,000.00
Agency # Agency Name

0710

Contract Summary clinical education.

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

Increase in the initial contract amount.

Contract No.

Arkansas Department of Human Services

Amend . Service
No.  Method of Procurement Contract Period Type
01 Emergency 02/09/2024  To  08/09/2024  "CS

Amendment Amount
$50,000.00

Original Total Updated Total
Projected Amount Projected Amount
$116,000.00 $166,000.00

Division

Division of Children & Family Services

To initiate an agreement between Department of Human Service and Medlinc Inc. to provide medical staffing, and

Amend to add funding and increase Total Projected Cost to continue the agreement between Department of Human
Service and Medlinc Inc. to provide medical staffing, and clinical education.

Page 1 of 1




